(A2) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - CHANGE OF NAME

PANCHAI FRANCHISE LTD./DEADCO NO.1
LIMITED

P&M PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED/P&M PROFESSIONAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PARROTHAVEN LIMITED/REVCAP FINANCE
LIMITED

PAT KEELING MODEL SCHOOL LTD/PK
MODELS & SCHOOL LIMITED

PATRIOT24 POLAND LTD/LITTERARUM LTD
PATUS LANGUAGES LTD/INTELLITECHNIQ
LTD

PBA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LTD/SI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD
PERFORMANCE CAR TUNING
LIMITED/KETLEY SERVICES LTD.
PERPETUAL ENERGY LIMITED/DARWIND
LIMITED

PERSONALISED LEARNING AT EST
LIMITED/PERSONALISED LEARNING

EST LIMITED

PETER CONCRETE SERVICES
LIMITED/SATNAM PROPERTY LTD
PHARMACEUTICAL PROFILES GROUP
LIMITED/QUOTIENT CLINICAL LIMITED
PHOENIX ENTERPRISES (UK)
LTD/CELTIC ENTERPRISES (W

LIMITED

PHOENIX MEDICAL LIMITED/TRINITY
DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

PHOENIX SEMICONDUCTOR
LIMITED/PHOENIX INTERI

LIMITED

PHONE DONOR LIMITED/NIGSEY & NELLY
LTD.

PINAS ESTATES LIMITED/HEMEL
HEMPSTEAD ESTATES LIMITED
THE PINHEIROS CORPORATION
LIMITED/PINHEIROS CORPORAT

LIMITED

PIRATE OF THE SOUTH LTD/PIRATES OF
THE SOUTH LTD

PLANNED CAR PARK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED/COMPLETE PARKING SOL

LTD

PLASMA RESOURCES UK LIMITED/BIO
PRODUCTS LABORATORY HOLDINGS L
LIMITED

POINT OF VIEW FILMS LIMITED/OLA
FILMS LTD

POLISH ARTISTS IN LONDON/PAIL LONDON

POP OUT MEDIA LTD/MOLTO (NORWICH)
LTD

THE POWER ORGANSATION LTD/THE
POWER ORGANISATION LTD

PPP BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED/ABRACARDABRA (UK) LIMITED
PRASHARS (UK) LIMITED/PRASHAR
PROPERTIES LIMITED

PRECEPT (UK) LTD/TEMPNAMECO LTD

08800358

07986721

08731559

07508835

08133106
08441918

04041821

07393565

08365323

08803702

04102997

05221615

08206177

08793407

07152959

08374584

08785707

04591451

08799921

07525302

04564631

04874334

08046022
08717626

08794115

08800803

08277347

08067666

(CONT'D)

05/12/2013

06/12/2013

10/12/2013
10/12/2013

09/12/2013
06/12/2013

06/12/2013
09/12/2013
09/12/2013

06/12/2013

10/12/2013
06/12/2013

09/12/2013

05/12/2013

06/12/2013

08/12/2013
09/12/2013

09/12/2013

09/12/2013

04/12/2013

09/12/2013

04/12/2013

06/12/2013
09/12/2013

08/12/2013
05/12/2013
05/12/2013

09/12/2013

02550109 LIMITED/EUROCOOL (UK) LTD
PAI INFORMATION SERVICES
LIMITED/AUTHENTICATE INFO
SYSTEMS LIMITED
PREMIER PROPERTIES SOUTH WALES
LTD/CT ENERGY & PROPERTY SERVIC
LTD
PRETTY 1400 LIMITED/ENERGYPEOPLE
SERVICES LIMITED
PRINCYS PASTRIES LTD/PRINCY'S
PASTRIES LTD
PRINT FLEET SOLUTIONS LIMITED/TW
SPV S01 LIMITED
PR JEWELS CONFERENCE LIMITED/JAY
HOMES LIMITED
PROFIT EXCHANGE UK LIMITED/DRIVER
CLUB MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PRO-INVESTA F.SIMON.
LTD/PRO-INVESTA 1 LTD
PROJECT BA/SPACESET TRUST
PROJECT ZEBRA LIMITED/MEGUMO LTD
PROLOGIC ENERGY UK LTD/PK ENERGY
LIMITED
PROPERTY DEALS FLORIDA
LIMITED/CENTURION PROPERTY LIMITED
PROTILE CONTRACTS LIMITED/THE
ETHICAL STONE COMPANY LIMITED
PR POWERSAVE SOLUTIONS LIMITED/PR
POWERSAVING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRUDENTIAL ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED/EFFECT CONSULTANT LIMITED
PRYSM COPA LTD/PRYSM LONDON LTD.
PSG CONSULT LTD./LONDON PRIVATE
WEALTH LIMITED

PSS PTYS LTD/INTER HOUSE WINDOWS LTD

PUBLIC WORLDWIDE LIMITED/CLASH
CONTENT LIMITED

PURPLE VIOLET LIMITED/MISEB LIMITED
PV PARTNERS LTD/PATSOPLUS LTD
QUADRANT BROADCAST LIMITED/WEDS
BROADCAST LIMITED

QUADRANT MEDIA & DESIGN LTD/WEDS
MEDIA & DESIGN LIMITED

QUADRANT MEDIA TRAINING

LIMITED/WEDS MEDIA TRAINING LIMITED

QUADRANTWEB.COM LIMITED/WEDCOM
LIMITED

QUALITY ESCAPES LTD/VOIP SECURE LTD
QUE OF SHE-B-A-Y LTD/QUEEN OF
SHEBAY LTD

QUOTIENT CLINICAL LIMITED/ORIGO
PROPERTIES LIMITED

RANCH FILM PRODUCTIONS LTD/TVS
PRODUCTIONS LTD

R & A INTERNATIONAL INTERNET

MARKETING LTD/TECHO-EXPERT &
LTD

RANDIV AUTO LTD/RANDIV TRADING LTD

RANDSTAD RETAIL LIMITED/MANDEVILLE
RETAIL LIMITED

02550109
08584179

08322231

08786777

08788734

07789840

08566173

07967153

06537848

08661432

07572377

08761790

07563956

08264773

08804234

08726720

08321939
04193875

07237077
08188906

08466656
08026601
03379186
02218197
05090102
03994011

08465398
08737826

02393366

08684222

07751406

08206482
06438552

10/12/2013
06/12/2013

09/12/2013

05/12/2013
10/12/2013
09/12/2013
05/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
06/12/2013
09/12/2013
04/12/2013
10/12/2013
09/12/2013
10/12/2013
09/12/2013

06/12/2013
09/12/2013

06/12/2013
09/12/2013

06/12/2013
04/12/2013
10/12/2013
10/12/2013
10/12/2013
10/12/2013

10/12/2013
04/12/2013

06/12/2013

06/12/2013

06/12/2013

09/12/2013
06/12/2013



